
$435,000 - 1010 Front St D108, Lahaina
MLS® #399505 

$435,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 791 sqft
Residential on 1.11 Acres

Channel House, Lahaina, HI

Ground Floor 2bd.2ba unit remodeled in 2015

Built in 1979

Essential Information

MLS® # 399505

Price $435,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 791

Land Tenure Leasehold

Acres 1.11

Year Built 1979

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Closed

Sold Price $435,000

Community Information

Address 1010 Front St D108

Area Lahaina

Subdivision Channel House

City Lahaina

State HI

Zip Code 96761

Condo Name Channel House

Amenities

View Other



Waterfront None

Has Pool Yes

Pool In Ground

Vacation Rental No

Additional Information

Date Listed June 9th, 2023

Days on Market 34

Monthly Maintenance Fee $652

Listing Details

Listing Office Keller Williams Realty Maui-Ka

Listings provided courtesy of the REALTORS® Association of Maui. IDX information is provided exclusively for
consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective
properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. 


